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BAR TYPES REINFORCING BAR SCHEDULE (DECK & DIAPHRAGM)

WEIGHTLENGTHTYPESIZENO.BARBAR NO. SIZE TYPE LENGTH WEIGHT

ALL BAR DIMENSIONS ARE OUT TO OUT

1

S
2

1
'-

1
1
"

S
3

SUPERSTRUCTURE BILL OF MATERIAL

REINFORCING STEEL

EPOXY COATED 

TOTALS

QUANTITIES FOR BARRIER RAIL ARE NOT INCLUDED

* *

* *

27,140 27,068

BAR

SIZE

SUPERSTRUCTURE

PARAPET
AND

BARRIER

RAIL

#4

#5

#6

#7

EXCEPT APPROACH

AND BARRIER RAIL

SLABS, PARAPET, 

1'-7"

2'-0"

2'-5"

2'-9"

EPOXY 
COATED UNCOATED

EPOXY 
COATED UNCOATED

APPROACH SLABS

2'-6"

3'-1"

3'-8"

1'-11" 1'-11"

2'-5" 2'-5"

2'-10" 3'-7"

4'-2"

1'-7"

2'-0"

2'-5"

#8 3'-2"4'-9"

SPLICE LENGTHS

ON THE FOLLOWING MINIMUM 

STEEL LENGTHS ARE BASED 

SUPERSTRUCTURE REINFORCING 

#
AND DIRECTION OF POUR

*

GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS

APPROACH SLABS

BRIDGE DECK

SQ.FT.

SQ.FT.

SQ.FT.TOTAL

TOTAL CLASS AA CONC.

CLASS AA CONC. BREAKDOWN

156.8 C.Y.

9,046

8,000

1,046

OUTSIDE EDGE OF SUPERSTR. (TYP.)

= INDICATES POUR NUMBER

POURING SEQUENCE

(LBS.)(CU. YDS.) (LBS.)

STEEL

REINFORCING
CONCRETE

CLASS AA

REINFORCING STEEL

REINFORCING STEEL

EPOXY COATED*

27,068 LBS.

27,140 LBS.

POUR #1

POUR #2

316.7
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SUPERSTRUCTURE
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( SQ. FT. = 9,367)

OF REINFORCED CONCRETE DECK SLAB
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#
AND DIRECTION OF POUR

= INDICATES POUR NUMBER

DIMENSIONS ALONG SURVEY -Y3-*

OPTIONAL POURING SEQUENCE
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